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Bus 185 Prepay-Only - Mona Vale to Warringah Mall via 
Warriewood
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Direction
Barrenjoey Rd Opp Village Park — Warringah Mall, Pittwa-
ter Rd, Stand B

44 stops

Open route schedule

Barrenjoey Rd Opp Village Park

Mona Vale Rd Opp Bungan St

Mona Vale Rd Opp Oliver Way

Foley St Opp Pittwater Memorial Bowling Club

Warriewood Rd After Vineyard St

Warriewood Rd After Moriac St

Warriewood Rd Opp Brands Lane

Warriewood Rd After Manooka Pl

Warriewood Rd Before Alameda Way

Warriewood Rd At Macedon Pl

Macpherson St After Boondah Rd

Macpherson St Before Fantail Av

Macpherson St Before Garden St

Garden St After Macpherson St

Garden St At Shearwater Dr

Garden St Opp Opal Seaside Aged Care

Garden St Opp Irrawong Rd

Katoa Reserve, Garden St

Warriewood Square, Jacksons Rd

Nelson Heather Senior Citizens Centre, Jacksons Rd

Route schedule
Barrenjoey Rd Opp Village Park — Warringah Mall, Pittwa-
ter Rd, Stand B

Monday 06:16-00:46
+1

Tuesday 06:16-00:46
+1

Wednesday 08:45-00:46
+1

Thursday 08:45-00:46
+1

Friday 08:45-00:46
+1

Saturday 06:16-23:51

Sunday 06:16-23:51

Route info

Direction: Barrenjoey Rd Opp Village Park

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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Pittwater Rd Opp Namona St

Lakeside Park, Pittwater Rd

Pittwater Rd Opp Gondola Rd

Narrabeen Shops, Pittwater Rd

Pittwater Rd Before Robertson St

Pittwater Rd After Goodwin St

Pittwater Rd At Clarke St

Pittwater Rd At Ramsay St

Collaroy B-Line, Pittwater Rd

Pittwater Rd At Brissenden Av

Pittwater Rd At Ocean Gr

Pittwater Rd At Anzac Av

Long Reef Beach, Pittwater Rd

Pittwater Rd Opp Hadleigh Av

Pittwater Rd Opp South Creek Rd

Pittwater Rd Opp Lismore Av

Dee Why RSL Club, Pittwater Rd

Dee Why Shops, Pittwater Rd

Pittwater Rd After Pacific Pde

Pittwater Rd After Harbord Rd

Pittwater Rd Opp Manly Leagues Club

Pittwater Rd Opp Brookvale Oval

Pittwater Rd After Chard Rd

Warringah Mall, Pittwater Rd, Stand B



Direction
Vineyard St Opp Brinawa St — Darley St After Taronga Pl

20 stops

Open route schedule

Vineyard St Opp Brinawa St

Ponderosa Pde At Apollo St

Ponderosa Pde Before Macpherson St

Macpherson St Opp Lomandra Way

Garden St After Macpherson St

Garden St At Shearwater Dr

Garden St Opp Opal Seaside Aged Care

Garden St Opp Irrawong Rd

Katoa Reserve, Garden St

Warriewood Square, Jacksons Rd

Nelson Heather Senior Citizens Centre, Jacksons Rd

Warriewood B-Line, Pittwater Rd

Pittwater Rd Before Warriewood Rd

Pittwater Rd At Elimatta Rd

Pittwater Rd Opp Coronation St

Pittwater Rd Before Jenkins St

Pittwater Rd At Rowan St

Pittwater Rd Opp Mona Vale Bowling Club

Pittwater Place Shopping Centre, Park St

Darley St After Taronga Pl

Route schedule
Vineyard St Opp Brinawa St — Darley St After Taronga Pl

Monday 09:45

Tuesday 09:45

Wednesday 09:45

Thursday 09:45

Friday 09:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Vineyard St Opp Brinawa St

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min
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Direction
Warringah Mall, Pittwater Rd, Stand D — Mona Vale 
B-Line, Barrenjoey Rd

44 stops

Open route schedule

Warringah Mall, Pittwater Rd, Stand D

Pittwater Rd At Old Pittwater Rd

Brookvale Oval, Pittwater Rd

Manly Leagues Club, Pittwater Rd

Pittwater Rd At Warringah Rd

Pittwater Rd At May Rd

Pittwater Rd Opp Pacific Pde

Dee Why B-Line, Pittwater Rd

Pittwater Rd At Hawkesbury Av

Pittwater Rd At Lismore Av

Pittwater Rd Before South Creek Rd

Pittwater Rd At Hadleigh Av

Pittwater Rd Before Hay St

Pittwater Rd Opp Griffith Park

Pittwater Rd At Ocean Gr

Pittwater Rd Opp Brissenden Av

Collaroy B-Line, Pittwater Rd

Pittwater Rd At Ramsay St

Pittwater Rd At Clarke St

Pittwater Rd At Goodwin St

Pittwater Rd Before Narrabeen St

Narrabeen B-Line, Pittwater Rd

Pittwater Rd At Nareen Pde

Northern Beaches Community College, Pittwater Rd

Route schedule
Warringah Mall, Pittwater Rd, Stand D — Mona Vale 
B-Line, Barrenjoey Rd

Monday 05:23-23:56

Tuesday 05:23-23:56

Wednesday 05:23-23:56

Thursday 05:23-23:56

Friday 05:23-23:56

Saturday 06:48-23:48

Sunday 06:48-23:48

Route info

Direction: Warringah Mall, Pittwater Rd, Stand D

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
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Pittwater Rd At Namona St

Jacksons Rd Opp Nelson Heather Senior Citizens Centre

Jacksons Rd Opp Warriewood Square

Garden St Opp Katoa Reserve

Garden St After Irrawong Rd

Opal Seaside Aged Care, Garden St

Garden St At Orchard St

Garden St Before Macpherson St

Macpherson St Opp Garden St

Macpherson St Opp Gahnia Dr

Macpherson St Opp Boondah Rd

Warriewood Rd Opp Macedon Pl

Warriewood Rd Opp Alameda Way

Warriewood Rd Opp Manooka Pl

Warriewood Rd Opp Moriac St

Warriewood Rd After Valley View Cct

Warriewood Rd After Harris St

Pittwater Memorial Bowling Club, Foley St

Mona Vale Rd Before Bungan St

Mona Vale B-Line, Barrenjoey Rd

185 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sydney

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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